F
I
L
E
N
O
.
9
.
1
I
S
S
U
E
N
O
.
0
2
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
 D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T:  N
Y
LO
N
 T
H
R
E
A
D
 C
A
B
L
E
 G
L
A
N
D
S
 &
 LO
C
K
N
U
T
S
PART NO. THREAD
SIZE
TD (HOLE
SIZE mm)
TL (LENGTH OF
THREAD mm)
FOR CABLE RANGE
MIN-MAX Ø (mm)
PACK
QTY
EPN 250/M12 (COLOUR) M 12 x 1.5 12.0 8.0 3.0 - 6.5 1
EPN 250/M16 (COLOUR) M 16 x 1.5 16.0 10.0 5.0 - 10.0 1
EPN 250/M16L (COLOUR) M 16 x 1.5 16.0 15.0 5.0 - 10.0 1
EPN 250/M20S (COLOUR) M 20 x 1.5 20.0 10.0 6.0 - 12.0 1
EPN 250/M20LS (COLOUR) M 20 x 1.5 20.0 15.0 6.0 - 12.0 1
EPN 250/M20 (COLOUR) M 20 x 1.5 20.0 10.0 10.0 - 14.0 1
EPN 250/M20L (COLOUR) M 20 x 1.5 20.0 15.0 10.0 - 14.0 1
EPN 250/M25 (COLOUR) M 25 x 1.5 25.0 10.0 13.0 - 18.0 1
EPN 250/M25L (COLOUR) M 25 x 1.5 25.0 15.0 13.0 - 18.0 1
EPN 250/M32 (COLOUR) M 32 x 1.5 32.0 18.0 16.0 - 25.0 1
EPN 250/M40 (COLOUR) M 40 x 1.5 40.0 18.0 22.0 - 32.0 1
EPN 250/M50 (COLOUR) M 50 x 1.5 50.0 18.0 30.0 - 38.0 1
EPN 250/M63 (COLOUR) M 63 x 1.5 63.0 18.0 34.0 - 44.0 1
METRIC GLANDS
METRIC LOCKNUTS
PART NO. THREAD
SIZE
DEPTH
(mm)
PACK
QTY
EPN 350/M12 (COLOUR) M 12 x 1.5 5.0 1
EPN 350/M16 (COLOUR) M 16 x 1.5 5.0 1
EPN 350/M20 (COLOUR) M 20 x 1.5 6.0 1
EPN 350/M25 (COLOUR) M 25 x 1.5 6.0 1
EPN 350/M32 (COLOUR) M 32 x 1.5 7.0 1
EPN 350/M40 (COLOUR) M 40 x 1.5 7.0 1
EPN 350/M50 (COLOUR) M 50 x 1.5 8.0 1
EPN 350/M63 (COLOUR) M 63 x 1.5 8.0 1
MATERIAL: Polyamide 6
SPECIFICATION:
COLOUR OPTIONS: Grey, Black, Light Grey,
Red, White & Blue.
PROTECTION: IP 68, 5 Bar.
EPN 250 Nylon cable glands provide the highest degree of functionality and safety. The sealing nut
is designed to provide a perfect grip and effortless spanner-tight seal. The multiple thread design
makes for secure and rapid assembly while the neoprene seal provides a perfect watertight seal
to IP68. The blade system enables optimal strain relief and cable protection to be achieved,
combined with a wide clamping range.
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -30˚C to +80˚C
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: Up to +150˚C
SEALING RING: Neoprene
APPROVALS: UL, CSA and VDE approved.
Manufactured according to the requirements
of EN 50262.
HF
Halogen
Free
PART NO. THREAD
SIZE
TD (HOLE
SIZE mm)
TL (LENGTH OF
THREAD mm)
FOR CABLE RANGE
MIN-MAX Ø (mm)
PACK
QTY
EPN250/PG7 (COLOUR) PG 7 13.0 8.0 3.0 - 6.5 1
EPN250/PG9 (COLOUR) PG 9 16.0 8.0 4.0 - 8.0 1
EPN250/PG11 (COLOUR) PG 11 19.0 8.0 5.0 - 10.0 1
EPN250/PG13.5 (COLOUR) PG 13.5 21.0 9.0 6.0 - 12.0 1
EPN250/PG16 (COLOUR) PG 16 23.0 10.0 10.0 - 14.0 1
EPN250/PG21 (COLOUR) PG 21 29.0 11.0 13.0 - 18.0 1
EPN250/PG29 (COLOUR) PG 29 37.0 11.0 18.0 - 25.0 1
EPN250/PG36 (COLOUR) PG 36 47.0 13.0 22.0 - 32.0 1
EPN250/PG42 (COLOUR) PG 42 54.0 13.0 30.0 - 38.0 1
EPN250/PG48 (COLOUR) PG 48 59.0 14.0 34.0 - 44.0 1
PG GLANDS
PART NO. THREAD
SIZE
DEPTH (mm) PACK
QTY
EPN 350/PG7 (COLOUR) PG 7 5.0 1
EPN 350/PG9 (COLOUR) PG 9 5.0 1
EPN 350/PG11 (COLOUR) PG 11 5.0 1
EPN 350/PG13.5 (COLOUR) PG 13.5 6.0 1
EPN 350/PG16 (COLOUR) PG 16 6.0 1
EPN 350/PG21 (COLOUR) PG 21 7.0 1
EPN 350/PG29 (COLOUR) PG 29 7.0 1
EPN 350/PG36 (COLOUR) PG 36 8.0 1
EPN 350/PG42 (COLOUR) PG 42 8.0 1
EPN 350/PG48 (COLOUR) PG 48 8.0 1
PG LOCKNUTS
HF
Halogen
Free
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton-Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD.
Phone: 01582 606033 • Fax: 01582 606063 • Email: sales@cablecraft.co.uk • Web: www.cablecraft.co.uk
VAT NO. GB 639 920 900   •   CO. REG. NO. 2478297
CABLECRAFT
creative wiring solutions
CABLECRAFT COMPANY I.D. 22645CERTIFICATE NO. 9277
CABLECRAFT COMPANY
F
I
L
E
N
O
.
9
.
1
I
S
S
U
E
N
O
.
0
2
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
 D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T:  N
Y
LO
N
 T
H
R
E
A
D
 C
A
B
L
E
 G
L
A
N
D
S
 &
 LO
C
K
N
U
T
S